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OBTS Number ARREST/ NOTICE TO APPEAR 1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant Juvenile
Juvenile Referral Report ) 2.NTA, 4. Request for Capias 1
w Agency ORI Number Agency Name © | Agency Refort Number (N.T.A.'s only)
Z|FLO 500000 PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFIGE 06- 17-161324
ChargeType: i 5. Ordinance Weapon Seized / Type Muitiple
g Check as many D 1. Felony D 3. Mlsdeme?nor & Other 1. Yes Clearance l 1
o | as apply. [J 2. Traffic Felony {x] 4. Traffic Misdemeanor (] 6. 2. No icator
Z | Location of Arrest (including Name of Business) Location of Offense (Business Name, Address)
Z1BIG BLUE TRACE (N) OF SOUTH SHORE BV WELLINGTON FL 33414|BIG BLUE TRACE (N) OF SOUTH SHORE BV WELLINGTON FL 33414
< Date of Arrest Time of Arrest Booking Date Booking Time | Jail Date Jail Time tLocation of Vehicle
12/09/2017 0030
Name (Last, First, Middle Alias (Name, DOB, Soc. Sec. # Etc)
1 RICHARD JOSEPH
s\?uWh'tel Ameri indi Sex Date of Birth Height Weight Eye Color Hair Color Complexion Build
- - Amer ndia
W e orentaiasian | W | M 09/01/1967 511 210 | BRO BRO MED MED
Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physcal Features (Location, Type, Description) Marital Status Religion Tf‘cﬁtirr ff;fi . E] EI L[Jjnk.
cohol e
TAT LEFT ARM TRIBAL S CHRISTIAN | B fuence g @8 O
= Tocal Address (street, Apt. Number) (City) TState) Zip) Phone Residence Type:
1.Ci 3 i
2]9707 CHERRY BLOSSOMCT BOYNTON BCH FL 33436  [(954 )2266335 3oy | 3 Oorsme |1
§ Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) (State} (Zip) Phone Address Source
wl, ( ) DEFENDANT
Business Address (Name, Street) (City) TSTate) (Zip) Phone Becupation
SELF EMPLOYED ( ) PEST CONTROL
D/L Number, State Soc. Sec. Number INS Number Place of Birth (City, State) Citizenship
(FL)P426750673210 ) GREAT BARRINGTON MASS | US
w Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) ace Sex ate of B O 1. Arested Ei ;::igeymeanor
a O 2. AtLarge 0 5. Juvenile
8 Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Race Sex Date.of Birth O 1. Arrested O 3. Felony
[J 4. Misdemeanor
O 2.AtLarge 5 Juvenile
Parent esidence Fhone
Legal Custodian
Other: )
Address (Streef, Apt. Number) (City) (State) (Zip) Business Phone
otiied by: (Name i J ile Di iti ( )
[ Fomea oy: (Reime) Date Time S D Bosressed within 2. TOT HRS / DYS
§ Dept. and Released. 3. Incarcerated
ui [ Released To: (Name) Relationship Date Time
=
The above address provided by [ Jdefendant and / or T defendant's parents 1he child and / of parent was told School Attended Grade
to keep the Juvenile Court Clerk ‘(Phone 355-2526) informed of any change of address.
[ Yes, by: (Name) 1 No: (Reason)
roperty Crime? Description of Property Value of Property
Yes No
w DnﬁIActivity S. Sell R. Smuggle K. Dispense/ MoManufacture/ Z. Other Dm’g Type 8. Barbiturate H. Hallucinogen P. Paraphemalia/  U. Unknown
8 N. N/A B. Buy D. Deliver Distribute Praduce/ N. N/A C. Cocaine M. Marijuana Equipment Z. Other
O jP. Possess 1. Traffic E. Use Cultivate A. Amphetamine E. Heroin 0. Opium/Deriv. S. Synthetics
w Charge Description Coufts 3;‘;‘:12 ;C Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
o| bUl oy @ |316.193(1)
§ Drug Activity| Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant | Capias Number
N / N/A 17-161324 e
Charge Description Counts | Domestic | Statute Violation Number atign of\?D #
w Violence
g ayYy [N
% Drug Activity| Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond
ot/ / /
Charge Description Counts Domestic | Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
w Violence
2 oy
; Drug Activity| Drug Type Amount |, Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bend
o
Charge Description Counts Domestic | Statute Violation Number Viotation of ORD #
, g Violence o -
& [y oN PR
§ Drug Activity] Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number o YV. Bopd
o - T :
o )
| Aanadinn (MAne Danm AMimabar Addraesd !EG VBVQM 52"‘28
= ..
/3228 GUN CLUB RD WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406 S
§ Court Date and Time S @O
<|Month JANUARY Day 11 Year 2018 Time 0830 AM PM
:J | AGREE TO APP! HE YME LACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. | UNDERSTAND THAT ULD | WILLFULLY
OJFAalL TO APPEAR E THE Cl REQUIRED BY THIS NOTICE TO APPEAR, THAT | MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT, EOR MY ARR SHALL BE ISSUED
= -
5 g  — i 12/09/2017 J,
Sldnatfe of Defendant (pf Juvenile and Parent ICu! Date Signed cn
s = /] _Dete S Sl
HOLD for other Agency SigQgture Name Verification (Printed by Arres| 9)
Name: X L
[] oangerous 1 Resisted Arrest Nam&w Officer (Print) LD.# (PRINT)
O suicidal ] other: INV E'K. WHITE 7209 PAGE
Intake Di . P # Transporting Officer D # Agency k- -
BIS 7. THOMA§°#7P§6°" E. K. WHITE 7209 rso $E G an X oF
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DBTS Number PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT i.Amest  3.Rsquestfor Warrant 1 Juvenie (F

2.NTA 4. Request for Capias

<[ agency ORI Number Agency Name Agency Report Number .
2lFLO 500000 PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE | 06- 17161324

gp‘:{: a;yg;:" L] 1.Felony ] 3. Misdemeanor 5. Ordinance Speaal Notes:

as apply. Y D 2. Traffic Felony I i 4. Traffic Misdemeanor 6. Other
¥k Name (Last, First, Middle) Alias Race Ssx Date of Birth
8 -EELLEGRINI, RICHARD JOSEPH JR. W M 9/1/1967
n) Ch Descripti . harge Description
“‘_.-,J arge Description pUI 316.193(1) 3 i
?té Charge Description Charge Description
o

Victmrs Name (Last, First, Middie) Mace ] oox ] Laleore

STATE OF FLORIDA
E Tocal Addrass (Street, Apt. Number) City) Sts)  ZiP) Phone ‘Address Source
g )
> ['Business Address (Name, Street) (City) BT (zip) (ﬂ'tha Occupstion:
{( )

The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has just and reasonabie grounds to believe, and does believe that the above named Defendant committed the fallowing violation of law.
The Person taken into custody

D committed the below acts in my presence. D was observed by who told
O confessed to that he/she saw the arrested person commit the below acts.

admitting to the below facts. was found to have commited the below actsaresulting from my (described) investigation.
On the 9TH day of DECEMBER 20 17 at 0003 Ham J P.M. (Specifically include facts|eonstituting cause for amest.)

PROBABLE CAUSE STATEMENT

ADMINISTRATIVE

On Saturday 12/9/17, 1 was on routine patrel in the Village of Wellington, Palm Beach County,
Florida. 1 was leaving an unrelated call near Wellington Trace and Via Veneto, when I saw a small blue
car traveling west on Wellington Trace at an estimated 100 mph. 1 caught up to the vehicle bearing FL
tag CBBL64 (assigned to the defendant's other vehicle), as it slowed.and turned onto Big Blue Trace. As
we traveled south on Big Blue, 1 paced the defendant at 88mph in‘a 40 mph zone. 1 initiated a traffic stop
in the 1700 block of Big Blue Trace.

1 made contact with the WM driver / sole occupant and identified him by FL DL as RICHARD
JOSEPH PELLEGRINI JR. The defendant had‘red, watery, bloodshot eyes, and slurred speech. He
looked "dazed" and fumbled with his paperwork; dropped his wallet and his license, before handing
them to me. When asked about his speed, Jie said he was going to remove a rat from a clients house.
When asked how much he had had to drink;/he'said nothing, then said "one beer a long time ago."

Based on these observations, 1 called for a.DUI unit to conduct a possible DUI investigation.
Investigator Keith White arrived.and 1 turfied the investigation over to him.

SCANNED
-BEC-H1-2617

STATE OF FLORIDA / (L'\\
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH / >
DS DANIEL MERCIER 8236 g) ‘1’ '§.
9th

iSlgniErs of ﬁmﬁndlnvuﬁgaﬂvs Officer) (=
t fDECEMEBER 2 17 , DS DANIEL MERCIER 8236
y

6d and subscribed befora me this day of
KNOWN LEO

DISTRIBUTION: WHITE - COURT COPY GREEN - STATE ATTORNEY YELLOWY - AGENCY PINK - AGENCY



D.U.L. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT
ON THE_? pay of DECEMBER 5, 17,7 0003 A{n PM

SUBJECT:PELLEGRINI RICHARD JOSEPH CASE NUMBER: 17-161324

AGENCY: PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE  ARRESTING OFFICER;. INV E. K. WHITE

PERSONAL CONTACT

DRIVING PATTERN: ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL (PHYSICAL EVIDENCE OR STATEMENTS PUTTING DEF. BEHIND WHEEL OF VEHICLE)

On Saturday, December 9, 2017 at approximately 0005 hours, I was dispatched to Big Blue Trace, north of South Shore Boulevard, Wellington (Palm Beach
County) Florida to assist Deputy Daniel Mercier with a traffic stop that involved a possible drunk driver. Upon my arrival I noticed D/S Mercier's patrol car
stopped in the southbound lane with its emergency lights activated. D/S J Dehl was also on scene as a back up officer. A blue vehicle was in front of the patrol cars. |
made contact with D/S Mercier who told me the following regarding his traffic stop: On Saturday 12/9/17, I was on routine patrol in the Village of Wellington, Palm
Beach County, Florida. I was leaving an unrelated call near Wellington Trace and Via Veneto, when I saw a small blue car traveling west on Wellington Trace at an
estimated 100 mph. I caught up to the vehicle bearing FL tag CBBLG64 (assigned to the defendant's other vehicle), as it slowed and turdied-onto Big Blue Trace. As
we traveled south on Big Blue, I paced the defendant at 88mph in a 40 mph zone. 1 initiated a traffic stop in the 1700 block of Big BlueTrace.

I made contact with the WM driver / sole occupant and identified him by FL DL as RICHARD JOSEPH PELLEGRINI JR(The defendant had red, watery,
bloodshot eyes, and slurred speech. He looked "dazed" and fumbled with his paperwork, dropped his wallet and his license, beforehanding them to me. When
asked about his speed, he said he was going to remove a rat from a clients house. When asked how much he had had to drifk, he'said'nothing, then said "one beer a
long time ago."

Based on these observations, I called for a DUI unit to conduct a possible DUI investigation. Investigator Keith White arrived and | turned the investigation over
to him: D/S Mercier cited the driver for excessive speed.

OBSERVATION OF DRIVER:

I made contact with the driver who was standing at the rear of his vehicle. He was later identified as Richard Joseph Pellegrini Jr. by his Florida driver license. During my interview I
noticed his eyes were red, watery and glossy. His speech was slow and slightly slurred. His mouth was dry and cheeks were flushed. He was unsteady on his feet while standing and
had trouble keeping his balance. I could smell a strong odor of an unknown alcoholic beverage emanating from his breath that intensified when he spoke to me. I explained to the
driver that I had a suspicion he had been drinking an unspecified amount of unknown alcoholic beveragess/He told me he/drank one glass of wine with his dinner. He also told me he
was not drunk and 1 could "breathalize" him if needed He explained he was speeding b of a pest control’job that he was trying to respond to. I asked if he would consent to
performing Standardized Field Sobriety Evaluations (SFSTs) for the purpose of determining if he was impaired while operating a motor vehicle. He consented to performing the
SFSTs. 1 asked if he had any physical problems with his body that would inhibit him from performing light physical movements. 1 also asked if he was on medication. The defendant
conveyed he has 11 titanium screws inside his left ankle and five (5) herniated disk (three in histeck and back). He is taking roxycodone and oxycotin. I asked what was his duties
while working. He explained he crawls through small places and well as climb when necessary. I escorted him to a smooth and level surface that was free from obstructions and debris.
The area was well lighted by the lights from my patrol car. I asked him to identify with the white,édge line on the roadway. He successfully did so by placing his left foot on the line
when asked. The following SFSTs were explained, demonstrated and acknowledged by him prior tohis performance: HGN, The Walk and Turn, The One Leg Stand, The Finger to
Nose and The Romberg Alphabet Recitation. His deficiencies were recorded on another formjon this worksheet. At the conclusion of the SFSTs, coupled with D/S Mercier's
observation of the defendant's vehicle in motion and my observation of personaLindicators of impairment exhibited by the defendant, probable cause was established for DUL

DRIVER'S STATEMENTS:
I drank one glass of wine with dinner. I am not drunk you can give me a breath test.

ODORS:
STRONG ODOR OF AN UNKNOWN ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE COMING FROM SUBJECT'S BREATH.

GENERAL OBSERVATIONS

spEECH: slow and slightly slurred

ATTITUDE: comfident non believing

CLOTHING: 'blue tank top, gray slacks and white and red loafers
MEDICAL/OTHER: herniated disc and ankle

0, 7
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH
INV E. K. WHITE "\{
(Signature of Arresting/investigative Officer)
The foregoing instrument was sworro or edhind subscribed before me this 9 day of December 2017 by INV E. K. WHITE

(Print n of Arresting/jnvesfgptive Officgr), wi is personally knowr to fne and/or produced identification. Type of identification produced KNOWN

o)

Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.S.S 117.10) QCANNED
pEC 1 12017




SUBJECTPELLEGRINI RICHARD CASE NUMBER 17- 161324

ROADSIDE TASKS

HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS:

LT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT RT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT

LT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION RT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION

LT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES RT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES

Other Observations:

Subject was asked to stand with their feet together and place their hands by their side. They were asked to focus on the stimulus and follew it with their eyes. Lastly they
were told not to move their head to assist in following the stimulus with their eyes. Subject showed equal pupil size that tracked’equaily. Both eyes lacked a smooth pursuit. [
saw distinct and sustained Nystagmus at maximum deviation. I also saw an onset of Nystagmus prior to 45 degrees in both eyes. Subject swayed while performing this task.

WALK & TURN:

THE DEFENDANT WAS PLACED IN THE INSTRUCTIONAL STANCE FOR THE WALK AND TURN. THIS
TASK WAS EXPLAINED AND DEMONSTRATED TO THE DEFENDANT. THE DEFENDANT
ACKNOWLEDGED THE INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO PERFORMING THIS TASK: Subject was unable to
maintain his balance while placed in the instructional position. Hetrembled and ultimately lost his balance, causing
him to abandoned the position all together. During the task he could not imaintain his balance while walking on the
line. He stopped to steady himself. He turned improperly and steppedoff the line.

ONE LEG STAND:

THE DEFENDANT WAS PLACED IN THE INSTRUCTIONAL STANCE FOR THE ONE LEG STAND. THIS
TASK WAS EXPLAINED AND DEMONSTRATED TO THE DEFENDANT. THE DEFENDANT
ACKNOWLEDGED THE INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO PERFORMING THIS TASK: Subject was unable to
maintain his balance while leg/foot was elevated. He began trembling and counter leaning in an effort to maintain
his balance. He dropped his foot on the roadway three (3) times. I decided to stop this task for safety concerns

FINGER TO NOSE:

THE DEFENDANT WAS PLACED IN THE INSTRUCTIONAL STANCE FOR THE FINGER TO NOSE. THIS TASK WAS EXPLAINED
AND DEMONSTRATED TO THE DEFENDANT. THE DEFENDANT ACKNOWLEDGED THE INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO
PERFORMING THIS TASK: Subject;swayed while performing this task. He failed to touch the tip of his finger to the tip of his nose on all six
attempts. Rather he touched the side and bridge of his nose. On occasion he searched for the tip of his nose. He flinched the wrong hand for this
task on one occasion.

'ROMBERG ALPHABET:

THE DEFENDANT WAS PLACED IN THE INSTRUCTIONAL STANCE FOR THE ROMBERG ALPHABET TASK. THIS TASK WAS
EXPLAINED AND,DEMONSTRATED TO THE DEFENDANT. THE DEFENDANT ACKNOWLEDGED THE INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR
TO PERFORMING THIS TASK: Subject swayed while performing this task. He failed to recite the 26 letter alphabet.

BREATH TEST RESULTS: .000 .000

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH
INV E. K. WHITE /

(Signature of Arresting/Investigative Officer)

The foregoifig inStryment was o / gt affimmjed gnd Sub ed before me this 9 day afDecember 20 17 by INV E. K. WHITE

(Print name rresting/invegtigal / / Officer), Wi to me and/or produced identification. Type of identification produced KNOWN

e

3%V, Samantha Palmer

'.v-"t’;?ﬁ;.q':"’:‘;tom;nission #FF172377 SCANNED

§iExpires: OCT 28,2018

! 0{. 1ST FE(())SI%TNET{E\}{& LLC DEC 1 12017




THIS CERTIFIES THAT WE HAVE TESTED THIS SPEEDOMETER
USING A CALIBRATED WHEELED DYNAMOMETER FOR:

PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Date:  August 24, 2017 Unit No. 56024 Tag No. ZEJ56
Tire Size: ~ P235/55R17 __ Make: Ford Model: Crown Victoria
Mileage. 105386 VIN: 2FAHP71V79X148796
Actual Speed M.P.H: 15 30 45 60 79 90
Speedometer Reading: 15 30 45 60 75 90
ABS LIGHT’/[A;: [] NO: [X] IF THE ABS LIGHT IS STILL ON, THEMEMBER HAS BEEN
INITIAL: (/2 INSTRUCTED TO TAKE THE VEHICLE TO FLEET INITIAL:
—— MAINTENANCE
Tested By: < * W.‘E. . ‘ Witnessed By: E. J. Mathews
Members Name (Print): 1.D. / District:

Florida Mobile Speed Testing LLC

IS REGISTERED WITH THE
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICUL TURE
AND CONSUMER SERVICES AS AN
AUTHORIZED TESTING SERVICE SCANNED
PURSUANT TO FLORIDA STATE gtV
STATUTES 559.904 )
‘ OCCUPATIONAL LICENSE - 199377-0000-5 l

REGISTRATION NO. MV-52715

I LICENSED AND INSURED ' I

r
|
;

)

i



WITNESS LIST
CASE NUMBER: _17-161324

ArresTING oFFicer: INV E. K. WHITE

ADDRESS: HQ
PHONE NUMBERS {HOME): (WORK) _561 688 3000

CAN TESTIFY TO: FACTS

NAME: D/S D. MERCIER

ADDRESS: DIST8

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK) _561 688 3000
CAN TESTIFY TO: FACTS OF THIS CASE

NAME:
ADDRESS
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)
CAN TESTIFY TO:
NAME:
ADDRESS
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK) 0
CAN TESTIFY TO:
NAME:
ADDRESS ]
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)
CAN TESTIFY TO:
NAME:
ADDRESS
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)
CAN TESTIFY TO:
NAME:
ADDRESS .
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)
CAN TESTIFY TO:
NAME:
ADDRESS
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)
CAN TESTIFY TG
NAME:
ADDRESS
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)
CAN TESTIFY TO:
NAME:
ADDRESS
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)
CAN TESTIFY TO:
NAME: .
ADDRESS SCALI lPIEI)

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)
CAN TESTIFY TO:




TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

AGENCY: |PBSO/WHITE

SUBJECT: |PELLEGRINI JR, RICHARD CASE NUMBER: |17-161324

DATE: |Dec9,2017 VIDEO DVD NUMBER: [N/A

BEGINNING TIME:|0147 ENDING TIME: [0206

BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1)[000 | TIME|0151 AMK] PM.[] 2){000 | TIME|0154 AMK PM.[]
3) [XX TIME|XX AM[] pM[] 4) XX TIME |XX AM[] PM.[]

BREATH OPERATOR: [S. PALMER #24520

MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: |J Karlecke #6467

TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS

SPEECH: {MUMBLED

ATTITUDE:|QUIET, CALM, COOPERATIVE

CLOTHING:|NAVY BLUE TANK TOP, GREY PANTS, RED/WHITE SHOES

MEDICAL CONDITIONS: |PINS IN ANKLE, FIVE HERNIATED DISCS

L

MEDlCATIONS:‘g)XYCODONE, OXYCOTIN, GABAPENTIN

OTHER:

EYES GLASSY, UNSTEADY ON HIS FEET, ADMITTED TO DRINKING SAKI WITH DINNER

COMMENTS:

ARRESTING OFFICER ONDUCTED THE 20 MINUTE OBSERVATION BEGINNING AT 0120

SUBJECT AGREED TO. TAKE, BREATH TEST

TECH EXPLAINED/ TEST, INSTRUCTIONS

SUBJECT STATED \HE UNDERSTOOD INSTRUCTIONS
AND PROVIDED TWO “ADEQUATE BREATH SAMPLES SUCCESSFULLY
TECH READ TEST“RESULTS

SUBJECT STATED HE UNDERSTOCD RESULTS

A/O REQUESTED URINE SAMPLE

SUBJECT AGREED TO PROVIDE URINE SAMPLE
A/O READ RIGHTS

SUBJECT STATED HE UNDERSTOOD RIGHTS

A/O CONDUCTED Q&A

SUBJECT ANSWERED QUESTIONS

URINE SAMPLE COLLECTED @ 0240

QCANNED

gec 1 1207




SUBJECT: Mt Ac (g 4 “ i .| CASENUMBER: R T e

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUIIN A MOTOR VEHICLE

NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.

I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your @REATHWfor the purpose of determining it
content.
OR-

e i,

I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of youltigRINE for the purpose of dp#écting the presence of

chemical or controlled substances.
OR

] am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the/purpose of détecting its alcohol content

and the presence of chemical or controlled substances.

NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOESA{OT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.

1 am of the

If you fail to submit to the test [ have re
period of one (1) gfear for a first refus

of a refusal to submit to a lawful
requested of })]lou and if {)our .

of your breath, urine or bl

is admissible into evid

€sted of you, your privilegedo operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a
r eighteen {1 8) monthwif your privilegle has been previously suspended as a result
of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test [ have
ing privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test
, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test [ have requested of you

e in any criminal proceeding.

SUBJECT'SBIGNATURE: (X)

CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS

CUND LI N S ———

1 AM REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS:

1. You have the rightto\remain silent and not answer any questions.
2. Any statement/mustibe freely and voluntarily given.

3. You have thewrightto the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any
questioning:

4. If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any
statements and during any questioning.

5. If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
6. I can make no threats or promises t0 induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.

7. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.

P

SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (¥ /- F.ok-wth E IR MCANNED

WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - JAIL
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. PBSO #0129C REV.9/93

S

SUBJECT: \t Wedg I § (. £ f”‘ew-;ma'f‘% casE NUMBER: L 7 1{ 1 </ “‘/
' QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

1 AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR
NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.

WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR V! EHICLE{ AT THEgTIME OF TH? STOP/ACCIDENT? \7/ 1‘5
P

1

WHERE WERE YOU GOING? ____* { < IR opke | S true
WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON? oy B! Rjﬁf" T(cC .
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? ﬁ__ WHERE DID YOU SIAR% _ ALt 7H e enp (€ Dy b e
WHAT TIME DID YOU START? __-= £ ) (x2S Llrbe srnow T D A e i

PN e, D = - L
WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? ___ #¢~ = L.f"" 'WHAT DAY OF THE WEEKﬂI%T? Ll A0
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YQU IN NOW? iy Ll o) _ segly LSy
WHEN DIDYOU LASTEAT? & T WHATDIDYOUEAT? Y tlre 3 A ¢k by Se i
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS? L e b SED | Lbedrlsne, - il
HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH? . I HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING? i’} ) WHAT? "
HOW MUCH? WHERE? WITH, WHOM?
WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK? ANDWOURALAST DRINK?
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS?
CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE? _A4 D)
HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANWHOL SINCE THE AGCIRENT? How much? ___”"
WHAT? WHERE? WHEN?

e N o] {
WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? ____ {774 C e [z | WHipR DID YOU LAST JVORK? 1.
- . . S b ) 4
DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS'OR INJURIES? NS WHAT? IRRL R D) N VIS YA
’ o g 3L

ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED? __ AQh__J WHAT'S WRONG?
D0 You LiMp? L+ £ ©' D YOU,RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY? Ao

WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY? AT o
HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY. DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? NMC WHEN? /
HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? AC  wno WHY?
ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? \fié_ > wHar? L X T WHEN? ?-»/?% A
L~ T 1!:-3:73 (R Fal LIV .
DO YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY? ,{J@ @ S
GLASS EYE? e '? -
FALSE TEETH? (S T C ANNED
EAR INFECTION? Ay 11207
INNER EAR TROUBLE? Ao OEC
DIABETES? /AL

DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES? f\/ f! .

DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? AZZ ; IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION? }
HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? “<¢ " WHERE? / }Kf 42;,8

R— [V S 4 Wil je T.004
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